PromoBest

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Composition:

Women's version:

Type of clothing:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

S
57.029.20-3XL
NOVA MEN
'l;ll(t)l\éA MEN, unisex padded winter vest,

100% polyester
NOVA WOMEN 57.030
Men's

0.508 kg

0.582 kg

248

20/1

0.41 mx0.35 mx0.6 m
11.64 kg
8605025667621
620190000000

171

Product specification



